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
this darling modern style home is move-in 
ready with remodeled kitchen and baths 
and fresh interior and exterior paint.



Larry Jacobs & Kress Hauri
REAL ESTATE SALES CONSULTANTS | DRE 01495118 • 01465617

925.788.1362 • 925.899.5739
KressandLarry.com

The street where everybody knows your name…
Picturesque Midcentury modern on level cul-da-sac, with 
spectacular Orinda valley views. Level-in entry to living 
space and bedrooms. Minutes to BART, Freeway and 
Downtown, as well as Tilden, San Pablo and Briones parks.

I t ’ s  A lways  a  F ies ta  Here . . .
Popular Ivy Drive - Single level California Ranch style  
home with classic details and beautiful timeless updates. 
Big level backyard. Conveniently located to 12 years of 
top-rated schools.

3 BR | 2 BA  

1,998 SF | 13,325 SF Lot

Call for details

www.1Mariposa.com

3 BR | 2 BA  

1,764 SF | 10,455 SF Lot

PENDING before market!

www.113Fiesta.com

Top  of  the  Wor ld  Fee l i ng  . . . 
Views...Views…Views… Beautiful inside and out.  Stylishly 
updated single level townhouse in Moraga Ridge. Wonderful 
outdoor space to unwind.  HOA sparkling pool & tennis 
court. Close to schools & shopping.

3 BR | 2 BA

1,954 SF | 3,600 SF Lot

Call for details

122AltaMesa.com

1 Mariposa Ct, Orinda

113 Fiesta Circle, Orinda

122 Alta Mesa Ct, Moraga

P R E S E N T
Kress & Larry

PENDING!
Nichole Farsai 
Keller Williams East county
 
DRE: 02076984
PH: 925.234.5707
Email: Nicholefarsai@kw.com



The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906
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11 Francisca Dr.   $925,000

Best value and beautiful in Moraga! 3BR/2.
5BA, 2,095 sq. ft for under a million!
Soraya Golesorkhi   925-808-8390
sg@soraya4homes.com        Lic #01771736

Orinda

3 Valley View Ln.  $3,195,000

A Nature Embraced Oases
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com
www.3ValleyViewLn.com     Lic #01390784

Lafayette

1238 Laurel Lane    $1,495,000

Fabulous home on private lane with 
views from every window!
Michele McKay   925-482-4116
michelemckay.com             Lic #01902466

10 Rheem Blvd.    $1,899,999

Quintessential Masterpiece
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com
www.10Rheem.com       Lic #01390784

53 Tappan Lane    $2,995,000
Modern exterior, renovated pool, wine 
cellar, breathtaking views
Melanie Snow      925-360-0344
53tappanlane.com       Lic #00878893

103 Blossom Ct   $975,000
Move-in ready & beautifully updated 
4 brd-rooms, 3 full baths in cul-de-sac.

Peyman Moshref     925-878-9151
  Lic#01441254

1175 66th Street   $949,000

Modern Oakland Condo w/Private Elevator
Christine Mason 925-900-5288
Christine@christineMason.me

Lic #02050542

1500 Golden Rain Rd #4   $995,000
LEVEL-IN 1BR | 1BA gem in Rossmoor! 
Move right in!
Mary Beth MacLennan/Tony Conte
925.5324.6246/925.708.1396
1500GoldenRainRd4.com  Lic#01480008/00959101

5458 Cabrillo Sur   $748,000

Immaculate 4 bdrm, 2.5 baths, chef’s 
kitchen
Shellie Kirby             925-872-4257
www.5458cabrillosur.com     Lic #01215227

1 Dead Horse Canyon Rd $2,495,000
Will amaze all who visit! Unique, cus-
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